
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

Nr. 
142 
260 
226 
224 
300 
12 
44 

238 
34 
80 

440 
410 
278 
20 

322 
822 

6 
90 

750 
28 

500 
244 
136 
32 
58 

418 

Name 
Jere Haavisto 
Nico Koch 
Tom Koch 
Jakub Teresak 
Noah Ludwig 
Max Nagl 
Jeremy Knuiman 
Lukas Platt 
Toni Hoffmann 
Markus Rammel 
Marnique Appelt 
Max Thunecke 
Thomas Vermijl 
Victor Kleemann 
Pavol Repcak 
Mike Bolink 
Lars Looman 
Justin Trache 
Samuel Flink 
Jorn Weeren 
Janik Schröter 
Max Bülow 
Luca Harms 
Dino Skoppek 
Gerrit Heistermann 
Jeremy de Jong 

FMN 
SML 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
AMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMU 
SMF 
KNMV 
KNMV 
DMSB 
SVEMO 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 

Nat/Hometown 
FIN/ Ylöjärvi 

DEU/ Braunschwe

DEU/ Wormstedt 

CZE/ Malkov 

DEU/ Ascherslebe

DEU/ Weilheim 

NLD/ Wijchen 

DEU/ Gummersba

DEU/ Wismar 

DEU/ Seitenstette

DEU/ Woltersdorf 

DEU/ Kalbe / Milde

BEL/ Helchteren 

DNK/ Tikøb 

SVK/ Rakova 

NLD/ Holten 

NLD/ Zelhem 

DEU/ Chemnitz 

SWE/ Björklinge 

NLD/ Wijchen 

DEU/ Neuenhagen

DEU/ Neustrelitz 

DEU/ Apfeldorf 

DEU/ Schwerin 

DEU/ Kemberg 

NLD/ Brummen 

Trademark 
KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Honda 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

Honda 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

GasGas 

Entrant / Team  
Schmicker Racing 

BECKER racing 

KOSAK RACING TEAM 

Enduro Koch Racing 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

KMP-Honda-Racing Team powered by Kr

Twenty Racing Team 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

BvZ Racing Team 

Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo Sport 

BECKER racing 

B&B Mallon Racing 

BECKER racing 

AMX Racing 

ORION RACING TEAM 

SHR Motorsports by Hartje 

STURM STC Racing 

BLOODY HARRY ENERGY - RGS MX Team

Husqvarna SKS Racing 

A-Team Neustrelitz 

Rynopoer powered by Kaczmarek Motors

Behnke Motorsport 

TYK - Team YAMAHA Knobloch sponsore

AMX Racing 

Rnd. 
9 

10 
9 

10 
9 

10 
9 

10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 

10 
8 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
6 

10 
5 
6 

Beste Zeit 
1:44.462 
1:44.715 
1:45.016 
1:45.959 
1:45.983 
1:46.030 
1:46.560 
1:46.601 
1:47.043 
1:47.138 
1:47.147 
1:47.524 
1:47.961 
1:48.317 
1:48.718 
1:49.660 
1:50.216 
1:50.311 
1:50.752 
1:51.512 
1:51.779 
1:52.351 
1:53.189 
1:54.312 
1:56.309 
2:06.969 

Diff. 

0.253 
0.554 
1.497 
1.521 
1.568 
2.098 
2.139 
2.581 
2.676 
2.685 
3.062 
3.499 
3.855 
4.256 
5.198 
5.754 
5.849 
6.290 
7.050 
7.317 
7.889 
8.727 
9.850 

11.847 
22.507 

In Rd. 
5 
8 
8 
6 
5 
6 
2 
8 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
5 
5 
8 
6 
8 
7 
5 
9 
6 
5 
7 
4 
4 

km/h 
53,589 
53,459 
53,306 
52,832 
52,820 
52,796 
52,534 
52,514 
52,297 
52,250 
52,246 
52,063 
51,852 
51,682 
51,491 
51,049 
50,791 
50,747 
50,545 
50,201 
50,081 
49,826 
49,457 
48,971 
48,130 
44,090 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: cloudy 14 degrees, dry track 
Info Qualifying:  Position 1- 19 are qualified for the races! 

Printed: 25.05.2024 10:27:41 
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Int. ADAC Motocross Vellahn 
ADAC MX Masters 

Practice Group B 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 10:00:17 

Vellahner Heide 1,555 Km 

25.05.2024 10:00 

Zeitnahme Steffen Kirchhof:                                 Clerk of the course Jens Kerschke:              Reg.Nr.:MX-14352/24
DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer: 


